O© 0N o u b W NN =

N N N N N N NN P B P B P B = = =
N/ o o AW N O O O N OO | DM W N = O

+BRAVISSIMO
AVENTUREIRO 2
BICHO GRILO
BRAVO

CRIOULA 52
DACHA 6
DANADAO

DONA BOLA

DUMA
ESCULACHO
EURUS 30

INAE SOTO TRANSBRASA
JAZZ

KAIKIAS

KLIMAX

LOYALTY 06
MAESTRALE IV
MAGIA IV

MINNA 1
NEPTUNUS GAELLE
PHYTOERVAS
RUDAS3

SAMURAI RIO
SARAVAH
VENTANEIRO 3
VESPER IV

XAMA

56° CIRCUITO RIO
Iate Clube Rio de Janeiro
06/11/2025 - 09/11/2025

Entry List class ORC (ORC)

FELCI 315
SKIPPER 30
ONE OFF
SKIPPER 30
TP52

MD 35

HPE 30
OCEANIS 41
FARR 11S
DELTA 36

ILC 30

S 40 OD
MALBEC 360
CARABELLI 30
CARABELLI 44
CARABELLI 30
FELCI 315

ILC 30

Elan S5

CAL 40

S 40 OD

50 CARKEEK
IMS 50
CARABELLI 54
Dufour 500

S 40 OD

LUCIANO SECCHIN
MAURO SILVA

JOSE GUILHERME SOUZA
RENATO AVELAR
EDUARDO PLASS
SERGIO GORETKIN
RICARDO LOBATO
RICARDO TRAMUJAS
HAAKON LORENTZEN
WALCLES OSORIO
RONALDO SENFFT

BAYARD F. UMBUZEIRO NETO

JOHN JULIO JANSEN
DANIEL HILSDORF
EDUARDO BIRKELAND
ALEXANDRE LEAL
ADALBERTO CASAES
TORBEN GRAEL

ELISA MIROW
MAURICIO BAPTISTA
MARCELO BELLOTTI

MARIO AUGUSTO MARTINEZ

LUIZ ARMANDO JUSTO
PIERRE JOULLIE
RENATO CUNHA

JOAO MARCOS MENDES

GRAND SOLEIL 46 A SERGIO KLEPACZ

ICES
ICR]
ICR]
ICES
VDS
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICB
Pier 27
YCI
GVI
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICB / RYC
ICR]
ICR]
YCSA
CIR
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICR]
ICS / YCI

C/R
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
PERF.
C/R
C/R
PERF.
PERF.
PERF.
C/R
C/R
PERF.
C/R

551,9
591,2
540,9
588,0
380,4
531,4
505,8
536,6
461,9
550,1
558,9
460,7
559,4
507,9
458,6
504,3
567,0
554,7
533,0
575,6
457,4
388,2
445,8
459,9
503,1
453,6
493,0



